MONTGOMERY County

ELEVATED WOODWORKS, INC
122 OUACHITA RIVER HAVEN RD
PENCIL BLUFF, AR 719658010

ZACK YORK

24 SWEETGUM LN
GLENWOOQOD, AR 719438682

HUNTER L. NEWTON
28 SOD FARM RD
MOUNT IDA, AR 719578040

UP THE CREEK INC
126 TYLER DR
NORMAN, AR 719609999

State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration
Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/13/2024

54558454-SLS

12/07/2022
01/20/2023
60966257-SLS

02/28/2022
06/15/2022
59016831-SLS

10/24/2019
12/10/2019
70266099-SLS



