State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

MONTGOMERY County

ELEVATED WOODWORKS, INC	Date Served	03/13/2024
122 OUACHITA RIVER HAVEN RD	Date Closed	
PENCIL BLUFF, AR 719658010	Account ID	54558454-SLS
ZACK YORK	Date Served	12/07/2022
24 SWEETGUM LN	Date Closed	01/20/2023
GLENWOOD, AR 719438682	Account ID	60966257-SLS
HUNTER L. NEWTON	Date Served	02/28/2022
28 SOD FARM RD	Date Closed	06/15/2022
MOUNT IDA, AR 719578040	Account ID	59016831-SLS
UP THE CREEK INC	Date Served	10/24/2019
126 TYLER DR	Date Closed	12/10/2019
NORMAN, AR 719609999	Account ID	70266099-SLS